Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.89
2:18.07
2:18.64
2:18.78
2:18.78
2:22.43
2:22.70
2:23.60
2:23.99
2:24.39
2:24.39
2:26.48
2:26.90
2:27.67
2:30.71
2:35.56
2:38.32
2:38.46
2:41.32
2:42.61
2:43.08
2:45.07
2:46.69
3:02.43
3:17.15

3:18.10
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Date

17/04/22
28/01/22
19/11/22
05/02/23
05/02/23
07/11/21
17/12/22
17/10/21
23/10/21
10/07/21
12/07/21
23/11/119
28/09/21
22/10/22
09/06/19
16/03/19
24/11118
11/11/18
27/10/118
16/12/18
15/04/18
08/12/19
18/11/17
01/04/17
26/10/14
29/03/14

AnInC 44

Meet

Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships

RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021
Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018

Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships

Venue

Essex
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
London
South Woodham Ferrer
South Woodham Ferrer
Riverside
Chelmsford
Riverside
London
Garston
Braintree
Chelmsford
Basildon
Becontree
Thurrock
Becontree
Harlow
Thurrock
Basildon

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Bo Southend 3
Chelmsford 3
Bo Southend 3
Chelmsford 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3

3
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0.19.21

3:32.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.78
2:18.78
2:22.70
2:18.64
2:27.67
2:13.89
2:18.07
2:22.43
2:23.99
2:23.60
2:26.90
2:24.39
2:24.39
2:45.07
2:26.48
2:30.71
2:35.56
2:42.61
2:38.32
2:38.46
2:41.32
2:43.08
2:46.69
3:02.43
3:17.15
3:19.21
3:18.10

3:32.09
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Date

05/02/23
05/02/23
17/112/22
19/11/22
22/10/22
17/04/22
28/01/22
07/11/21
23/10/21
17/10/21
28/09/21
12/07/21
10/07/21
08/12/19
23/11119
09/06/19
16/03/19
16/12/18
24/11118
11/11/18
27/10/18
15/04/18
18/11/17
01/04/17
26/10/14
10/05/14
29/03/14
07/12/13

DiallleE &« DUCKINY OpIiNy resuvdl

Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships

Meet

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"
BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Chelmsford City Club Championships 2018

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Essex County Age Groups Championships

Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships

Draiee

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Riverside
Essex
Basildon
Luton
London
Basildon
Chelmsford
South Woodham Ferrer
South Woodham Ferrer
Becontree
Riverside
London
Garston
Becontree
Braintree
Chelmsford
Basildon
Thurrock
Harlow
Thurrock
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
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Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 4
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